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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 7 Women, 200m Medley Open
19.03.2022 - 12:53 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. TSIUNCHIK Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:45.02 446
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:19.06 45.41 150m: 2:05.90 46.84 200m: 2:45.02 39.12

2. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 2:46.25 436
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:17.30 42.19 150m: 2:09.37 52.07 200m: 2:46.25 36.88

3. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:47.15 429
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:22.62 45.97 150m: 2:09.33 46.71 200m: 2:47.15 37.82

4. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:48.69 417
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:21.93 45.06 150m: 2:08.72 46.79 200m: 2:48.69 39.97

5. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:51.68 396
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:23.78 45.47 150m: 2:14.07 50.29 200m: 2:51.68 37.61

6. FOKINA Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:53.41 384
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:22.08 46.17 150m: 2:15.10 53.02 200m: 2:53.41 38.31

7. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:53.43 384
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:22.79 44.41 150m: 2:12.21 49.42 200m: 2:53.43 41.22

8. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:55.78 369
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:22.90 45.58 150m: 2:16.30 53.40 200m: 2:55.78 39.48

9. VALGE Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:58.32 353
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:23.68 45.74 150m: 2:18.37 54.69 200m: 2:58.32 39.95

10. KIIKER Anna 10 Yess 3:00.75 339
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:24.22 46.30 150m: 2:19.58 55.36 200m: 3:00.75 41.17

11. RUUSSAAR Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:01.35 336
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:30.33 50.32 150m: 2:23.39 53.06 200m: 3:01.35 37.96

12. MEDVEDEVA Maria 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 3:05.66 313
50m: 44.30 44.30 100m: 1:32.16 47.86 150m: 2:24.57 52.41 200m: 3:05.66 41.09

13. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:08.60 299
50m: 43.00 43.00 100m: 1:28.55 45.55 150m: 2:25.16 56.61 200m: 3:08.60 43.44

14. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:09.63 294
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:27.13 46.13 150m: 2:25.43 58.30 200m: 3:09.63 44.20

15. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 3:25.13 232
50m: 46.43 46.43 100m: 1:41.01 54.58 150m: 2:39.14 58.13 200m: 3:25.13 45.99
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 7, Women, 200m Medley

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. MADAR Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 2:26.94 632
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:09.28 38.89 150m: 1:51.67 42.39 200m: 2:26.94 35.27

2. JUERISOO Miriam 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:32.89 561
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:10.62 39.10 150m: 1:56.62 46.00 200m: 2:32.89 36.27

3. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 2:33.05 559
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:12.02 40.40 150m: 1:54.86 42.84 200m: 2:33.05 38.19

4. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 2:35.14 537
50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:13.17 40.79 150m: 1:57.28 44.11 200m: 2:35.14 37.86

5. LOVI Elli 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:36.22 526
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:14.44 41.69 150m: 2:02.25 47.81 200m: 2:36.22 33.97

6. TSISTJAKOVA Veronika 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:36.23 526
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:14.61 41.03 150m: 1:59.80 45.19 200m: 2:36.23 36.43

7. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 2:39.03 498
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:17.73 42.41 150m: 1:59.21 41.48 200m: 2:39.03 39.82

8. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.62 466
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:15.19 41.77 150m: 2:04.55 49.36 200m: 2:42.62 38.07

9. KAEVATS Teele 07 Yess 2:44.66 449
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:17.86 42.47 150m: 2:07.98 50.12 200m: 2:44.66 36.68

10. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.16 437
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:20.55 43.73 150m: 2:07.74 47.19 200m: 2:46.16 38.42

11. SAAR Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:46.95 431
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:21.59 43.13 150m: 2:08.70 47.11 200m: 2:46.95 38.25

12. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:47.53 426
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:18.25 43.92 150m: 2:08.67 50.42 200m: 2:47.53 38.86

13. ETVERK Etriin 07 Wiru Swim 2:48.83 416
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:20.19 43.45 150m: 2:09.90 49.71 200m: 2:48.83 38.93

14. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:49.05 415
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:19.55 42.39 150m: 2:09.68 50.13 200m: 2:49.05 39.37

15. VOLODINA Polina 08 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:49.38 412
50m: 41.85 41.85 100m: 1:27.51 45.66 150m: 2:13.75 46.24 200m: 2:49.38 35.63

16. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:50.83 402
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:18.93 45.00 150m: 2:11.87 52.94 200m: 2:50.83 38.96

17. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:52.26 392
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:21.88 44.82 150m: 2:12.57 50.69 200m: 2:52.26 39.69

18. KUEPPER Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:52.90 388
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:21.12 44.89 150m: 2:15.10 53.98 200m: 2:52.90 37.80

19. PORFEJEVETS Anna 08 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 2:59.91 344
50m: 39.71 39.71 100m: 1:26.99 47.28 150m: 2:18.80 51.81 200m: 2:59.91 41.11



Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 19.03.2022 20:16 - Page 3

MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 7, Girls, 200m Medley, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

20. KOLK Mirt Sissel 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:01.77 334
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:27.64 47.69 150m: 2:21.88 54.24 200m: 3:01.77 39.89

21. NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 3:02.51 329
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:26.71 48.98 150m: 2:21.45 54.74 200m: 3:02.51 41.06

22. TAMMARU Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:02.75 328
50m: 44.95 44.95 100m: 1:31.83 46.88 150m: 2:23.80 51.97 200m: 3:02.75 38.95

23. ROOSTIK Carola 08 Orca Swim Club 3:06.39 309
50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:27.63 46.11 150m: 2:24.47 56.84 200m: 3:06.39 41.92

DSQ KIKAS Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi
BaF - Did not finish on back

Open

1. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:24.75 661
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:07.16 36.87 150m: 1:50.97 43.81 200m: 2:24.75 33.78

2. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:25.60 649
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:09.87 37.59 150m: 1:51.79 41.92 200m: 2:25.60 33.81

3. MADAR Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 2:26.94 632
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:09.28 38.89 150m: 1:51.67 42.39 200m: 2:26.94 35.27

4. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Yess 2:30.39 589
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:08.59 37.66 150m: 1:54.25 45.66 200m: 2:30.39 36.14

5. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:30.87 584
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:11.60 39.73 150m: 1:55.53 43.93 200m: 2:30.87 35.34

6. JUERISOO Miriam 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:32.89 561
50m: 31.52 31.52 100m: 1:10.62 39.10 150m: 1:56.62 46.00 200m: 2:32.89 36.27

7. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 2:33.05 559
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:12.02 40.40 150m: 1:54.86 42.84 200m: 2:33.05 38.19

8. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 2:35.14 537
50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:13.17 40.79 150m: 1:57.28 44.11 200m: 2:35.14 37.86

9. LOVI Elli 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:36.22 526
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:14.44 41.69 150m: 2:02.25 47.81 200m: 2:36.22 33.97

10. TSISTJAKOVA Veronika 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:36.23 526
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:14.61 41.03 150m: 1:59.80 45.19 200m: 2:36.23 36.43

11. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 2:39.03 498
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:17.73 42.41 150m: 1:59.21 41.48 200m: 2:39.03 39.82

12. IRBE Birgit 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:42.18 470
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:17.93 41.18 150m: 2:05.74 47.81 200m: 2:42.18 36.44

13. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.62 466
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:15.19 41.77 150m: 2:04.55 49.36 200m: 2:42.62 38.07
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 7, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. KAEVATS Teele 07 Yess 2:44.66 449
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:17.86 42.47 150m: 2:07.98 50.12 200m: 2:44.66 36.68

15. TIHHONOVA Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 2:44.77 448
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:19.46 44.97 150m: 2:09.27 49.81 200m: 2:44.77 35.50

16. TSIUNCHIK Selina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:45.02 446
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:19.06 45.41 150m: 2:05.90 46.84 200m: 2:45.02 39.12

17. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 2:45.24 444
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:16.03 41.92 150m: 2:04.37 48.34 200m: 2:45.24 40.87

18. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.16 437
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:20.55 43.73 150m: 2:07.74 47.19 200m: 2:46.16 38.42

19. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 2:46.25 436
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:17.30 42.19 150m: 2:09.37 52.07 200m: 2:46.25 36.88

20. SAAR Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:46.95 431
50m: 38.46 38.46 100m: 1:21.59 43.13 150m: 2:08.70 47.11 200m: 2:46.95 38.25

21. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:47.15 429
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:22.62 45.97 150m: 2:09.33 46.71 200m: 2:47.15 37.82

22. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:47.53 426
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:18.25 43.92 150m: 2:08.67 50.42 200m: 2:47.53 38.86

23. ERIK Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:48.69 417
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:21.93 45.06 150m: 2:08.72 46.79 200m: 2:48.69 39.97

24. ETVERK Etriin 07 Wiru Swim 2:48.83 416
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:20.19 43.45 150m: 2:09.90 49.71 200m: 2:48.83 38.93

25. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:49.05 415
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:19.55 42.39 150m: 2:09.68 50.13 200m: 2:49.05 39.37

26. VOLODINA Polina 08 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:49.38 412
50m: 41.85 41.85 100m: 1:27.51 45.66 150m: 2:13.75 46.24 200m: 2:49.38 35.63

27. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:50.83 402
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:18.93 45.00 150m: 2:11.87 52.94 200m: 2:50.83 38.96

28. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:51.68 396
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:23.78 45.47 150m: 2:14.07 50.29 200m: 2:51.68 37.61

29. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:51.99 394
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:22.56 45.15 150m: 2:11.26 48.70 200m: 2:51.99 40.73

30. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:52.26 392
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:21.88 44.82 150m: 2:12.57 50.69 200m: 2:52.26 39.69

31. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Bird Cherry 2:52.41 391
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:22.90 47.56 150m: 2:12.46 49.56 200m: 2:52.41 39.95

32. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2:52.82 388
50m: 36.85 36.85 100m: 1:21.19 44.34 150m: 2:11.92 50.73 200m: 2:52.82 40.90



Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 19.03.2022 20:16 - Page 5

MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 7, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

33. KUEPPER Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:52.90 388
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:21.12 44.89 150m: 2:15.10 53.98 200m: 2:52.90 37.80

34. FOKINA Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:53.41 384
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:22.08 46.17 150m: 2:15.10 53.02 200m: 2:53.41 38.31

35. SOGEL Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:53.43 384
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:22.79 44.41 150m: 2:12.21 49.42 200m: 2:53.43 41.22

36. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:55.78 369
50m: 37.32 37.32 100m: 1:22.90 45.58 150m: 2:16.30 53.40 200m: 2:55.78 39.48

37. VALGE Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:58.32 353
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:23.68 45.74 150m: 2:18.37 54.69 200m: 2:58.32 39.95

38. PORFEJEVETS Anna 08 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 2:59.91 344
50m: 39.71 39.71 100m: 1:26.99 47.28 150m: 2:18.80 51.81 200m: 2:59.91 41.11

39. KIIKER Anna 10 Yess 3:00.75 339
50m: 37.92 37.92 100m: 1:24.22 46.30 150m: 2:19.58 55.36 200m: 3:00.75 41.17

40. RUUSSAAR Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:01.35 336
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:30.33 50.32 150m: 2:23.39 53.06 200m: 3:01.35 37.96

41. KOLK Mirt Sissel 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:01.77 334
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:27.64 47.69 150m: 2:21.88 54.24 200m: 3:01.77 39.89

42. NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 3:02.51 329
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:26.71 48.98 150m: 2:21.45 54.74 200m: 3:02.51 41.06

43. TAMMARU Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:02.75 328
50m: 44.95 44.95 100m: 1:31.83 46.88 150m: 2:23.80 51.97 200m: 3:02.75 38.95

44. MEDVEDEVA Maria 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 3:05.66 313
50m: 44.30 44.30 100m: 1:32.16 47.86 150m: 2:24.57 52.41 200m: 3:05.66 41.09

45. ROOSTIK Carola 08 Orca Swim Club 3:06.39 309
50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:27.63 46.11 150m: 2:24.47 56.84 200m: 3:06.39 41.92

46. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:08.60 299
50m: 43.00 43.00 100m: 1:28.55 45.55 150m: 2:25.16 56.61 200m: 3:08.60 43.44

47. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:09.63 294
50m: 41.00 41.00 100m: 1:27.13 46.13 150m: 2:25.43 58.30 200m: 3:09.63 44.20

48. BEZKO Liina 06 NRK Kalev 3:21.03 246
50m: 41.19 41.19 100m: 1:33.15 51.96 150m: 2:34.54 1:01.39 200m: 3:21.03 46.49

49. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 3:25.13 232
50m: 46.43 46.43 100m: 1:41.01 54.58 150m: 2:39.14 58.13 200m: 3:25.13 45.99

DSQ TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool
BrJ - Illegal downward dolphin kick

DSQ KIKAS Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi
BaF - Did not finish on back


